LAST
Kania
Brumbaugh
Quigg
Paoloni
Clemens
Frein
Fierman
Gardner
Renner
Chesnick
Kirschner
Hernandez
Wharton
Kirschner
Carden
McHale
Cyr-Ohngemach
Wickersham
Usatch
Usatch
Whilhelm
Crouse
Parke
Stalica

FIRST
Lizzie
Emma
Haleigh
Nina
Conner
Kathleen
Nora
Georgia
Victoria
Katie
Anna
Carolyn
Madeline
Emily
Elizabeth reid
Lilliana
Margaret
Joanna
Rachael
Emily
Nina
Olivia
Olivia
Caroline

CLASSCLUB YoB

J-4
J-4
J-4
J-4
J-4
J-5
J-4

J-4
J-5
J-4
J-4
J-5
J-5
J-4
J-5
J-4
J-6
J-4
J-5
J-5

J-6

ELK
ELK
ELK
SNO
ELK
SNO
SNO
SNO
SHAW
ELK
ELK
ELK
SNO
ELK
ELK
ELK
SHAW
ELK
ELK
ELK
ELK
SNO
ELK
ELK

1996
1995
1995
1996
1995
1998
1996

1996
1998
1995
1996
1997
1997
1996
1997
1995
1999
1996
1998
1997

1999

PARA JF GS 1-13-2008
RUN 1 RUN 2

3
7 DNF

9

12
DNF
22

18
25
31
45
29
43
48
50
38 DSQ
44
63
61
62

58

CB SL 1-27-08

RUN 1 RUN 2
4 3 2
4 5
5 6
9 15 16
13 9 10
35 17 15
17 22 24
19 21 27
21 23 30
28 35 29
55 24 26
31 36 39
37 38 43
39 39 45
45 51 52
48 48
59 62 58
50 45 46
51 54 53
56 63 67
58 DNF 59

Elk SL 2/02/2008 Blue 2-10-2008

3

4
16

5}
11
20
21
29
22
30
27
45
33
50
48
64
49
63
56
53

57

2
10
3
17
6
12
25
22

28
32
46
41
48
51
52
53
65
54
57
55

59

Blue 1

6

2

5
22
16
26
21
17
23
31
32
56
39
40
52
58

54
59
64
65
60
66

Blue 2

2

3

7
28
13
25
17
16
23
38
24
54
27
42
51
56

48
60
64
63
55
66

RUN 1

100
80

60
50

40

45
36
29
18
32
22
16
15
26
20
11
13
12

14

RUN 2

100

80
60
29
50

45
40
36
15
32
26
22
20

12
18
16
14

13

RUN 1

100
80
60
45
50
40
32

36
29
22
26
20
18
16
13
14
11
15
12
10

RUN 2

100
80
60
40
50
45
36

29
22
26
32
20
18
16
13
14
11
15
12
9

10

Run 1
100

80
45
60
50
40
36
26
32
24
29
20
22
16
18

17
12
14
15

13

Run 2

100
50
80
40
60
45
32
36

29
26
22
24
20
18
17
16
11
15
13
14

Run 1
60
100
80
36
50
29
40
45
32
26
24
16
22
20
18
15

17
14
12
11
13
10

Run 2
100
80
60
24
50
29
40
45
36
22
32
16
26
20
17
14

18
13
11
12
15
10

TOP 3

300
260
240
185
180
140
130
126
126
112
97
90
90
74
60
58
57
56
48
46
43
42
37
26



